MARKING TAGS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 111
MARKING
ACCESSORIES
Blank Marking Tag
Horizontal Imprint
Vertical Imprint
Cat No./                                 Standard Packs                           Dimensions
Type                                  Pack     Strips       Tags                  H                   W
MT2                                     1           10           100              4.9mm           5.8mm
MT3                                     1           20           100              5.0mm          10.0mm
MT4                                     1           10           100              5.0mm           4.8mm
MT5                                     1           10           100              9.5mm           4.5mm
MT6                                     1           10           100              9.5mm           5.6mm
MT8                                     1           10           100             10.5mm          7.5mm
MT9                                     1           10           100             10.3mm          8.7mm
MT10                                   1           20           100             10.4mm          9.5mm
MT12                                   1           20           100             10.4mm         11.4mm
MT16                                   1           20           100             10.5mm         15.4mm
MT2G                                   1           10           100              5.0mm           5.0mm
MT2B4                                 1           10           100              5.8mm           9.1mm
Continuous Tags
MT6F                                    1           10            10               9.5mm          60.0mm
MT9F                                    1           10            10              10.3mm         90.0mm
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/H-1
2 MT6/H-2
3 MT6/H-3
4 MT6/H-4
5 MT6/H-5
6 MT6/H-6
7 MT6/H-7
8 MT6/H-8
9 MT6/H-9
10 MT6/H-10
1-10 MT6/H-1-10
11-20 MT6/H-11-20
21-30 MT6/H-21-30
31-40 MT6/H-31-40
41-50 MT6/H-41-50
51-60 MT6/H-51-60
61-70 MT6/H-61-70
71-80 MT6/H-71-80
81-90 MT6/H-81-90
91-100 MT6/H-91-100
101-110 MT6/H-101-110
111-120 MT6/H-111-120
121-130 MT6/H-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/H-131-140
141-150 MT6/H-141-150
151-160 MT6/H-151-160
161-170 MT6/H-161-170
171-180 MT6/H-171-180
181-190 MT6/H-181-190
191-200 MT6/H-191-200
1-100 MT6/H-1-100
1-50 MT6/H-1-50
A MT6/H-A
B MT6/H-B
C MT6/H-C
L1 MT6/H-L1
L2 MT6/H-L2
L3 MT6/H-L3
N MT6/H-N
R MT6/H-R
S MT6/H-S
X MT6/H-X
Y MT6/H-Y
Z MT6/H-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/H-GRND
Imprint Cat. No.
1 MT6/V-1
2 MT6/V-2
3 MT6/V-3
4 MT6/V-4
5 MT6/V-5
6 MT6/V-6
7 MT6/V-7
8 MT6/V-8
9 MT6/V-9
10 MT6/V-10
1-10 MT6/V-1-10
11-20 MT6/V-11-20
21-30 MT6/V-21-30
31-40 MT6/V-31-40
41-50 MT6/V-41-50
51-60 MT6/V-51-60
61-70 MT6/V-61-70
71-80 MT6/V-71-80
81-90 MT6/V-81-90
91-100 MT6/V-91-100
101-110 MT6/V-101-110
111-120 MT6/V-111-120
121-130 MT6/V-121-130
Imprint Cat. No.
131-140 MT6/V-131-140
141-150 MT6/V-141-150
151-160 MT6/V-151-160
161-170 MT6/V-161-170
171-180 MT6/V-171-180
181-190 MT6/V-181-190
191-200 MT6/V-191-200
1-100 MT6/V-1-100
1-50 MT6/V-1-50
A MT6/V-A
B MT6/V-B
C MT6/V-C
L1 MT6/V-L1
L2 MT6/V-L2
L3 MT6/V-L3
N MT6/V-N
R MT6/V-R
S MT6/V-S
X MT6/V-X
Y MT6/V-Y
Z MT6/V-Y
Ground Symbol MT6/V-GRND
W
H
   • Cost Effective MT marking system for quick and
      accurate identification
   • Push-On Tags fit all Altech DIN Rail mount
      terminal blocks
   • Inserted individually or as strips of 10
   • Quick and easy marking
   • Blank Marking Tags for customer marking
   • Order with horizontal/ vertical imprint
   • Standard imprints with consecutive or identical
      numbers/ characters
   • Custom imprint with short lead time
   • Supplied in packs of 100 tags/ 10 strips
HOW TO ORDER IMPRINTED MARKING TAGS
BLANK MARKING TAGS
IMPRINT EXAMPLES FOR MT6
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Altech:
  MT8/H-1-10  MT8/H-11-20  MT8/H-21-30  MT9/V-111-120  MT8/H-1-100  MT9/V-31-40  MT6/V-L  MT2/V-0  MT2/V-1
MT2/V-6  MT8/V-1-100  MT5/V-11  MT5/V-12  MT2/V-1-100  MT2/V-7  MT4/V-1-10  MT4/V-11-20  MT4/V-21-30
MT5/V-301-310  MT5/V-311-320  MT5/V-321-330  MT5/V-GND  MT6/V-1-100  MT6/V-1-200  MT6/V-D  MT6/V-F
MT8/V-L  MT2/V-15  MT2/V-1-50  MT2/V-251-260  MT2/V-261-270  MT2/V-271-280  MT2/V-291-300  MT2/V-301-310
MT2/V-311-320  MT2/V-321-330  MT2/V-331-340  MT2/V-341-350  MT2/V-351-360  MT2/V-361-370  MT2/V-371-380
MT2/V-391-400  MT2/V-401-410  MT2/V-441-450  MT2/V-45  MT2/V-451-460  MT2/V-491-500  MT2/V-501-510
MT2/V-511-520  MT2/V-541-550  MT2/V-551-560  MT2/V-561-570  MT2/V-591-600  MT2/V-601-610  MT2/V-611-620
MT2/V-621-630  MT2/V-631-640  MT2/V-641-650  MT2/V-651-660  MT2/V-661-670  MT2/V-S  MT4/V-101-110  MT4/V-
111-120  MT4/V-31-40  MT4/V-41-50  MT4/V-51-60  MT4/V-61-70  MT4/V-71-80  MT4/V-81-90  MT4/V-91-100  MT6/V-
28  MT6/V-G